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 24 12219 ANNISTON  37District 34 B  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 12252 ADAMSVILLE-FORESTDALE  8District 34 B  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 12264 VESTAVIA HILLS  3District 34 B  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 12278 HOOVER  5District 34 B  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 12281 LEEDS  9District 34 B  6  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 13 12286 WEST HOMEWOOD  1District 34 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 12305 FAYETTE  0District 34 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 12307 GREENSBORO  2District 34 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 12316 NORTHPORT  2District 34 B  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 12317 NORTHSIDE L C  11District 34 B  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 25 12318 OAKMAN  3District 34 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 12329 ALEXANDER CITY  9District 34 B  6  6  26 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 25 12331 AUBURN  3District 34 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 12333 AUTAUGAVILLE  3District 34 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 12335 CLANTON  14District 34 B  3  3  56 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 5 12340 HUGULEY  3District 34 B  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 12345 OPELIKA  2District 34 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 12348 PRATTVILLE  14District 34 B  4  4  56 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 12349 REELTOWNLIBERTY CITY  0District 34 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 12357 TALLADEGA  8District 34 B  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 12358 TALLASSEE  9District 34 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 12359 WETUMPKA  0District 34 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 39013 VALLEY  5District 34 B  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 42535 CLANTON EVENING  9District 34 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 51738 WEAVER  5District 34 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 59933 ALABASTER  3District 34 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 61563 MOODY  12District 34 B  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 122984 Helena  5District 34 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 6 126206 Sylacauga  13District 34 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 126940 Jemison  6District 34 B  2  2  11 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 141083 West Elmore Area  10District 34 B  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 146813 Trussville Area  5District 34 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 182666 Jasper  13District 34 B  3  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 189995 Oxford Alabama  22District 34 B  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 502  756 254
 34

 49  49  0  0  042 7  0  0
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